
 SUNRISE MONTESSORI SCHOOL 

 2023-2024 Calendar 
 The Calendar is subject to changes; we will do our best to keep to the original dates   TBA = To be Announced 

 What  Dates  Time & Information 
 2023 
 Parent & Staff Work Party  Saturday, August 19  th  9:30am  - 12:30pm (Come make Sunrise Sparkle) 
 School Set Up Week  August 21  st  – 25  th  & 28  th  Sunrise  Teachers preparing for students 
 2  nd  Parent & Staff Work Party  Sunday, August 27  th  9:30am - 12:30pm (MORE sparkle!) 
 Parent Orientation  Tuesday, August 29  th  6:00-7:30pm  ALL PARENTS 
 New Student Visit Day  Wednesday, August 30  th  15/20  Minute visits- Please Sign Up 
 First Day of School  Thursday, August 31  st  Regular  day 
 Labor Day                                  Monday, September 4  th  No School 
 Staff Meeting  Wednesday, September 20  th  School closes  4pm 
 Fall Potluck Picnic  Monday, September 25  th  5:30 to  7:00pm at Sunrise 
 Coffee with the Director  Monday, October 9  th  Parents  invited - 9:30 to 11:30 a.m. at Felicia’s 
 Take My Parents to School  Monday, October 16  th  5:30  pm or 6:20 pm 
 Staff Meeting  Wednesday, October 25  th  School closes  4pm 
 Parent Education Night  Week of November 6  th  Montessori  Basics - Date TBA    6:00 – 7:30 pm 
 Veteran’s Day, Observed  Friday, November 10  th  No School 
 Thanksgiving Recess  Thursday & Friday, November 23  th  &  24  th  No School – Yummy food & family, Enjoy! 
 Staff Meeting  Wednesday, December 6  th  School closes  4pm 
 Day Before Winter Recess  Friday, December 15  th  1/2  day for all students – 12:30 pick up 
 Winter Recess  Monday, Dec. 18  th  – Friday Dec. 29  th  No School – We wish you wonderful Holidays! 

 2024 
 New Years Day  Monday, January 1  st  No School 
 First Day Back  Tuesday, January 2  nd  Regular day  Welcome Back, Happy New Year! 
 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day  Monday, January 15  th  No School 
 Coffee with the Director  Monday, January 22  nd  Parents  invited - 9:30 to 11:30 a.m. at Felicia’s 
 Staff Meeting  Wednesday, January 24  th  School closes  4pm 
 Parent Education Night  Week of February 5  th  (Day  TBD)  6:00 – 7:30 pm, Topic TBA 
 Re-Enrollment for 2024-2025  Thursday, February 8  th  Turn in enrollment slips 
 President’s Day Weekend  Friday February 16  th  & Monday,  Feb. 19  th  No School 
 Staff Meeting  Monday, March 6  th  School closes 4pm 
 Spring Potluck  Monday, March 11  th  5:30 to 7:00pm  at Sunrise 
 Spring Recess  Monday, March 25  th  - Friday, March  29  th  No School – Enjoy! 
 Annual Fundraiser  Sunday, APRIL 21  st  (or Date TBD)  Parents & Friends Event – Live & Silent Auction 
 Take My Parents to School  Monday, April 15  th  5:30  pm or 6:20 pm 
 Staff Meeting  Wednesday, April 24  th  School closes  4pm 
 Memorial Day  Monday, May 27  th  No School 
 Staff Meeting  Wednesday June 5  th  School closes 4pm 
 Tuition Deposits for 2023-2024  Wednesday, June 12  th  $300 
 Juneteenth  Monday, June 17  th  No School 
 Independence Day  Thursday, July 4  th  No School 
 End of the Year Potluck  Monday, July 8  th  5:30-6:45pm  at Sunrise 
 Graduation Ceremony  Thursday, July 18  th  Graduates heading to Elementary School 
 Last Day of School  Friday, July 19  th  12:30pm All Student Pick Up 

 Have a Great Summer! 
 Sunrise Teachers Lead week long Summer Camps for current students – to be determined (3 -4 weeks) Look for sign-up sheets in mid-March. 

 FALL 2024 
 Parent & Staff Work Party  Saturday, August 17  th  9:30am - 12:30pm (Come make Sunrise Sparkle) 
 School Set Up Week  August 19  th  – 23  rd  & August 26  th  Sunrise Teachers preparing for students 
 Parent Orientation  Tuesday, August 27  th  6:00-7:30pm All Parents 
 New Student Visit Day  Wednesday, August 28  th  15/20  Minute visits- Please Sign Up 
 First Day of School  Thursday, August 29  th  Regular day 
 Labor day                                       Monday, September 2  nd  No School 


